
                                        Hayward Invitational
                                     Hatchery Creek County Park
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Boys' 3.2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3379  Sam Borchers                  12  Washburn                       18:53.3  5:55 
      2    2 2939  Marcus Peterson               11  Barron                         19:03.7  5:58 
      3    3 3289  Koy Nelson                    10  Northwestern                   19:54.7  6:14 
      4    4 3288  Bennett Nelson                10  Northwestern                   20:02.9  6:16 
      5    5 3030  Tyler Larson                  11  Cameron                        20:10.4  6:19 
      6    6 2967  Jaden Halom                   11  Bloomer                        20:13.6  6:20 
      7    7 2976  Jaden Ryan                     9  Bloomer                        20:16.6  6:21 
      8    8 3275  Emmett Johnson                 9  Northwestern                   20:19.8  6:22 
      9      3235  Andy Lazorik                  Jr  Mellen                         20:20.4  6:22 
     10    9 3281  Jacob Kephart                 11  Northwestern                   20:22.9  6:23 
     11   10 3310  Judah Balser                  11  Shell Lake                     20:30.2  6:25 
     12   11 3266  Preston Brilla                10  Northwestern                   20:34.1  6:26 
     13   12 3278  Kieran Johnson                12  Northwestern                   20:38.7  6:28 
     14   13 2972  Evan Rogge                     9  Bloomer                        20:40.4  6:28 
     15   14 3280  Ian Kalin                      9  Northwestern                   20:43.7  6:29 
     16   15 3028  Brandon Groskopf              12  Cameron                        20:47.3  6:30 
     17   16 3213  Ethan Stewart                  9  Ladysmith                      20:48.8  6:31 
     18   17 3130  Ben Becker                    12  Hayward                        20:54.6  6:33 
     19   18 3216  Pete West                     10  Ladysmith                      20:55.3  6:33 
     20   19 3210  Eli Rogers                     9  Ladysmith                      20:57.9  6:34 
     21      3011  Logan Golubiff                12  Bruce                          20:58.8  6:34 
     22   20 3215  Jack West                     10  Ladysmith                      21:00.9  6:35 
     23   21 3134  Reese Harrison                10  Hayward                        21:08.1  6:37 
     24   22 2975  Parker Ruff                    9  Bloomer                        21:12.9  6:38 
     25   23 3101  Alex Rasmussen                 9  Drummond                       21:17.0  6:40 
     26      3291  Justin Orme                   12  Northwestern                   21:29.3  6:43 
     27   24 3026  Payton Buzek                  12  Cameron                        21:29.9  6:44 
     28      3296  Adam Thom                     12  Northwestern                   21:36.3  6:46 
     29   25 2970  Dominic Meisner                9  Bloomer                        21:36.3  6:46 
     30   26 2968  Jackson Jones                  9  Bloomer                        21:38.6  6:46 
     31   27 3319  Nathan Scott                  11  Shell Lake                     21:38.7  6:46 
     32   28 3031  Richie Murphy                 11  Cameron                        21:44.7  6:48 
     33      3284  Cole Lahti                     9  Northwestern                   21:51.7  6:50 
     34   29 3131  Berkeley Diedrich             10  Hayward                        21:53.1  6:51 
     35      3068  Elijah Poppe                   9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:55.4  6:52 
     36   30 3136  Gabe Martin                   12  Hayward                        21:58.1  6:52 
     37   31 2945  Hunter Schultz                11  Barron                         22:02.9  6:54 
     38      3301  Ryan Wick                     10  Northwestern                   22:07.0  6:55 
     39   32 3198  Colin Dicus                   11  Ladysmith                      22:12.9  6:57 
     40   33 3208  Blake Prince                  10  Ladysmith                      22:18.8  6:59 
     41   34 3098  Arrik Guess                    9  Drummond                       22:21.8  7:00 
     42      3081  Wayne Ankarlo                 11  Cumberland                     22:22.7  7:00 
     43      3265  Nikita Achucarro              11  Northwestern                   22:43.9  7:07 
     44   35 2937  Michael Nichols               12  Barron                         22:51.0  7:09 
     45   36 3099  Paul Kneeland                 12  Drummond                       22:52.3  7:09 
     46      3268  Hunter Follis                 10  Northwestern                   22:52.9  7:10 
     47   37 3137  Chase McCallum                10  Hayward                        23:00.5  7:12 
     48      3282  Peter Kephart                  9  Northwestern                   23:02.1  7:12 
     49      3014  Kyle Schuller                 11  Bruce                          23:08.8  7:14 
     50      3172  Caden Grover                   9  Lac Courte Oreilles            23:09.5  7:15 
     51      3297  CJ Thompson                   10  Northwestern                   23:13.3  7:16 
     52      3269  Justin Fouts                   9  Northwestern                   23:13.9  7:16 
     53   38 3033  Nick Newland                  11  Cameron                        23:15.1  7:16 
     54      3287  Jackson Meller                11  Northwestern                   23:22.0  7:19 
     55   39 3203  Zach Kostka                   10  Ladysmith                      23:23.4  7:19 
     56      3359  Alex Snarski                  10  Spooner                        23:24.7  7:19 
     57   40 3311  Jared Egbert                  10  Shell Lake                     23:26.2  7:20 
     58      3274  Mark Jarman                    9  Northwestern                   23:26.9  7:20 
     59   41 2971  Dane Michaelsen               11  Bloomer                        23:28.2  7:21 
     60      3082  Evan Knuston                  12  Cumberland                     23:30.6  7:21 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   42 3325  Zachary Hokenson              10  South Shore                    23:32.3  7:22 
     62   43 3106  Fritz Zimmermann              10  Drummond                       23:33.4  7:22 
     63      3232  Kelton Couperus               Sr  Mellen                         23:36.0  7:23 
     64      3064  Nolan Loiselle                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:56.7  7:29 
     65   44 3381  Reese Fleig                   10  Washburn                       23:58.3  7:30 
     66   45 3383  Victor Hart                   10  Washburn                       23:58.3  7:30 
     67   46 3390  Sorley Swanstrom-Arnold       11  Washburn                       23:58.3  7:30 
     68   47 3377  Mark Barker                   10  Washburn                       23:58.4  7:30 
     69   48 3324  Bjorn Branham                 12  South Shore                    24:02.2  7:31 
     70   49 3132  Austin Hansen                 12  Hayward                        24:02.5  7:31 
     71      3351  Roman Paffel                   9  Spooner                        24:02.9  7:31 
     72   50 3320  Malachi Trudell                9  Shell Lake                     24:05.1  7:32 
     73      3271  Kyle Granquist                10  Northwestern                   24:07.1  7:33 
     74      3012  Bryce Gudis-Steffen           12  Bruce                          24:10.8  7:34 
     75   51 3138  Jackson Morgan                12  Hayward                        24:18.4  7:36 
     76   52 3327  Matthew Montgomery            11  South Shore                    24:22.1  7:37 
     77      3206  Bishop Peterson               10  Ladysmith                      24:26.1  7:39 
     78   53 3317  Trenton Palmer                 9  Shell Lake                     24:35.0  7:41 
     79      3113  Henry Allard                   9  Flambeau                       24:48.3  7:46 
     80   54 3313  Ethan Lyga                     9  Shell Lake                     24:50.6  7:46 
     81   55 3328  Will Watrin                    9  South Shore                    24:58.3  7:49 
     82   56 3034  Jacob Pearson                  9  Cameron                        24:59.3  7:49 
     83      3267  Gus Degitz                    10  Northwestern                   25:01.6  7:50 
     84   57 2943  Johnny Scheps                 12  Barron                         25:06.0  7:51 
     85      2978  Kayden Walta                   9  Bloomer                        25:06.5  7:51 
     86   58 3318  Elliot Scott                   9  Shell Lake                     25:06.6  7:51 
     87      3292  Max Polkoski                   9  Northwestern                   25:07.2  7:51 
     88      3083  Jed Monforton                 11  Cumberland                     25:25.4  7:57 
     89      3279  Drake Joseph                  11  Northwestern                   25:25.6  7:57 
     90   59 3326  Matthew Knaack                 9  South Shore                    25:26.6  7:58 
     91      3273  Willem Hoegen                 12  Northwestern                   25:29.8  7:59 
     92      3236  Bryce Marshall                Fr  Mellen                         25:31.5  7:59 
     93      3315  Carlton Miller                10  Shell Lake                     25:45.2  8:03 
     94      3302  Alex Williams                 10  Northwestern                   25:47.2  8:04 
     95   60 3104  Joe Tuttle                    12  Drummond                       25:51.2  8:05 
     96      3286  Ethan Meller                   9  Northwestern                   25:51.5  8:05 
     97      3270  Aidan Gort                    12  Northwestern                   25:59.2  8:08 
     98      3290  Nathan Olsen                  12  Northwestern                   26:05.1  8:10 
     99      2963  Dawson Beaudette              11  Bloomer                        26:18.5  8:14 
    100      2974  Mason Rubenzer                11  Bloomer                        26:18.9  8:14 
    101      2979  Morgan Walta                  12  Bloomer                        26:19.0  8:14 
    102      3135  Zach Laier                     9  Hayward                        26:21.8  8:15 
    103      2965  Gavin Gehring                 10  Bloomer                        26:29.7  8:17 
    104      3277  John Johnson                  10  Northwestern                   26:31.9  8:18 
    105   61 3102  Tyler Runice                   9  Drummond                       27:01.3  8:27 
    106      3283  James Kovaleski               12  Northwestern                   27:15.9  8:32 
    107      3201  Elijah Hendrick                9  Ladysmith                      27:21.7  8:34 
    108      3294  Ryan Ross                     12  Northwestern                   27:25.7  8:35 
    109   62 3094  Lucas Azevedo                 12  Drummond                       27:26.8  8:35 
    110      3204  Cadyn Makinia                 10  Ladysmith                      27:31.7  8:37 
    111   63 2944  Broderick Schneider            9  Barron                         27:33.0  8:37 
    112      3285  Charlie Landwehr               9  Northwestern                   27:50.7  8:43 
    113      3298  Gilbert Torvinen              10  Northwestern                   27:55.4  8:44 
    114   64 3380  Xander Felske                 10  Washburn                       28:56.2  9:03 
    115   65 3385  Seth Johnson                  11  Washburn                       28:56.3  9:03 
    116      2973  Patrick Rothbauer             11  Bloomer                        30:16.7  9:28 
    117      2966  Dylan Halom                    9  Bloomer                        30:29.5  9:32 
    118      3272  Ryan Granquist                12  Northwestern                   33:12.2 10:23 
    119      2969  Brock McFarlane               11  Bloomer                        33:15.1 10:24 
    120      2977  Nate Stoll                    11  Bloomer                        35:48.0 11:12 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      3237  Tommy Rossberger              Fr  Mellen                         36:34.6 11:26 
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       1.    35  Northwestern                               (20:14.9  101:14.4 0:39.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Koy Nelson                10 19:54.7
       2      4  Bennett Nelson            10 20:02.9
       3      8  Emmett Johnson             9 20:19.8
       4      9  Jacob Kephart             11 20:22.9
       5     11  Preston Brilla            10 20:34.1
       6   ( 12) Kieran Johnson            12 20:38.7
       7   ( 14) Ian Kalin                  9 20:43.7

       2.    73  Bloomer                                    (20:48.0  103:59.8 1:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jaden Halom               11 20:13.6
       2      7  Jaden Ryan                 9 20:16.6
       3     13  Evan Rogge                 9 20:40.4
       4     22  Parker Ruff                9 21:12.9
       5     25  Dominic Meisner            9 21:36.3
       6   ( 26) Jackson Jones              9 21:38.6
       7   ( 41) Dane Michaelsen           11 23:28.2

       3.   105  Ladysmith                                  (21:11.2  105:55.8 1:24.1)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Ethan Stewart              9 20:48.8
       2     18  Pete West                 10 20:55.3
       3     19  Eli Rogers                 9 20:57.9
       4     20  Jack West                 10 21:00.9
       5     32  Colin Dicus               11 22:12.9
       6   ( 33) Blake Prince              10 22:18.8
       7   ( 39) Zach Kostka               10 23:23.4

       4.   110  Cameron                                    (21:29.5  107:27.4 3:04.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Tyler Larson              11 20:10.4
       2     15  Brandon Groskopf          12 20:47.3
       3     24  Payton Buzek              12 21:29.9
       4     28  Richie Murphy             11 21:44.7
       5     38  Nick Newland              11 23:15.1
       6   ( 56) Jacob Pearson              9 24:59.3

       5.   134  Hayward                                    (21:46.9  108:54.4 2:05.9)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Ben Becker                12 20:54.6
       2     21  Reese Harrison            10 21:08.1
       3     29  Berkeley Diedrich         10 21:53.1
       4     30  Gabe Martin               12 21:58.1
       5     37  Chase McCallum            10 23:00.5
       6   ( 49) Austin Hansen             12 24:02.5
       7   ( 51) Jackson Morgan            12 24:18.4

       6.   180  Shell Lake                                 (22:51.1  114:15.2 4:04.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Judah Balser              11 20:30.2
       2     27  Nathan Scott              11 21:38.7
       3     40  Jared Egbert              10 23:26.2
       4     50  Malachi Trudell            9 24:05.1
       5     53  Trenton Palmer             9 24:35.0
       6   ( 54) Ethan Lyga                 9 24:50.6
       7   ( 58) Elliot Scott               9 25:06.6
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       7.   183  Washburn                                   (22:57.4  114:46.6 5:05.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sam Borchers              12 18:53.3
       2     44  Reese Fleig               10 23:58.3
       3     45  Victor Hart               10 23:58.3
       4     46  Sorley Swanstrom-Arnold   11 23:58.3
       5     47  Mark Barker               10 23:58.4
       6   ( 64) Xander Felske             10 28:56.2
       7   ( 65) Seth Johnson              11 28:56.3

       8.   188  Barron                                     (23:19.4  116:36.6 8:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Marcus Peterson           11 19:03.7
       2     31  Hunter Schultz            11 22:02.9
       3     35  Michael Nichols           12 22:51.0
       4     57  Johnny Scheps             12 25:06.0
       5     63  Broderick Schneider        9 27:33.0

       9.   196  Drummond                                   (23:11.2  115:55.7 4:34.2)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Alex Rasmussen             9 21:17.0
       2     34  Arrik Guess                9 22:21.8
       3     36  Paul Kneeland             12 22:52.3
       4     43  Fritz Zimmermann          10 23:33.4
       5     60  Joe Tuttle                12 25:51.2
       6   ( 61) Tyler Runice               9 27:01.3
       7   ( 62) Lucas Azevedo             12 27:26.8

      10.   256  South Shore                                (24:28.3  122:21.5 1:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Zachary Hokenson          10 23:32.3
       2     48  Bjorn Branham             12 24:02.2
       3     52  Matthew Montgomery        11 24:22.1
       4     55  Will Watrin                9 24:58.3
       5     59  Matthew Knaack             9 25:26.6
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                                     Hatchery Creek County Park
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2995  Anders Michaelsen              8  Bloomer Middle School           8:39.1  5:47 
      2    2 2989  Lucas Anderson                 8  Bloomer Middle School           8:39.9  5:47 
      3      3097  Cole Giesregen                 8  Drummond                        9:14.7  6:10 
      4    3 3352  Grant Popp                     8  Spooner                         9:17.9  6:12 
      5      3095  Clayton Bjork                  8  Drummond                        9:23.3  6:16 
      6    4 3214  Gavin Stewart                  7  Ladysmith                       9:23.7  6:16 
      7    5 3209  Dane Prohaska                  7  Ladysmith                       9:24.0  6:16 
      8    6 3388  Louie Sonday                   8  Washburn                        9:35.4  6:24 
      9    7 3069  Elliot Rihn                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser             9:36.5  6:25 
     10    8 3205  Timmy Meltz                    7  Ladysmith                       9:37.1  6:25 
     11    9 3156  Seth Becker                    8  Hayward Middle School           9:37.5  6:25 
     12   10 2887  Jackson Fiamoncini             8  Ashland Middle School           9:41.7  6:28 
     13   11 3353  Luke Popp                      8  Spooner                         9:46.8  6:32 
     14   12 3162  Lucas Hansen                   6  Hayward Middle School          10:12.6  6:49 
     15   13 2884  Dylan Anderson                 8  Ashland Middle School          10:15.4  6:51 
     16   14 3173  TJ Quaderer                    8  Lac Courte Oreilles            10:15.9  6:51 
     17   15 3066  Noah Nelson                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            10:16.5  6:51 
     18   16 3061  Owen Hamholm                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            10:24.7  6:57 
     19   17 3164  Evan McConnell                 7  Hayward Middle School          10:24.8  6:57 
     20   18 2889  David Goyke                    8  Ashland Middle School          10:31.6  7:02 
     21   19 3340  Michael Beggs                  8  Spooner                        10:36.6  7:05 
     22   20 3378  Tommy Blong                    8  Washburn                       10:37.6  7:06 
     23   21 2990  Willy Bischel                  8  Bloomer Middle School          10:40.3  7:07 
     24   22 3159  Eli Geidel                     8  Hayward Middle School          10:41.2  7:08 
     25   23 2994  Hunter Marik                   7  Bloomer Middle School          10:44.4  7:10 
     26   24 3211  Carter Soltis                  6  Ladysmith                      10:46.2  7:11 
     27   25 3197  Isaiah Basham                  5  Ladysmith                      10:52.7  7:16 
     28   26 2901  Michael Zunker                 7  Ashland Middle School          10:57.1  7:19 
     29   27 3170  Deagan Gasper                  7  Lac Courte Oreilles            10:58.6  7:20 
     30   28 2892  Dalton Hartshorn               6  Ashland Middle School          10:59.7  7:20 
     31      3316  Nolan Miller                   8  Shell Lake                     10:59.8  7:20 
     32   29 2993  Alek Lundgren                  8  Bloomer Middle School          11:01.5  7:21 
     33   30 3349  Theo Kohl                      5  Spooner                        11:06.6  7:25 
     34   31 2942  Dominik Schaller               7  Barron                         11:08.2  7:26 
     35   32 3362  Brody Welsch                   8  Spooner                        11:11.6  7:28 
     36   33 3350  Zach Meyers                    8  Spooner                        11:17.4  7:32 
     37   34 3060  Ryder Hakseth                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:18.4  7:33 
     38   35 3354  Christian Reder                8  Spooner                        11:19.4  7:33 
     39   36 2888  Trevor Fiamoncini              7  Ashland Middle School          11:19.9  7:34 
     40   37 3199  Jaxen Donohue                  7  Ladysmith                      11:20.3  7:34 
     41   38 3386  Javier LeBouton-Chediack       8  Washburn                       11:23.5  7:36 
     42   39 3157  Marshall Cooper                7  Hayward Middle School          11:24.1  7:37 
     43   40 3238  Dayton Schock                  6  Mellen                         11:27.3  7:39 
     44   41 2886  Tristan Blancarte              6  Ashland Middle School          11:29.5  7:40 
     45      3360  David Solveson                 6  Spooner                        11:29.7  7:40 
     46   42 3389  Luke Sonday                    7  Washburn                       11:30.5  7:41 
     47      2890  Ramdy Goyke                    7  Ashland Middle School          11:31.4  7:41 
     48      2885  Dylan Blancarte                6  Ashland Middle School          11:33.5  7:43 
     49   43 3233  Gus Josephson                  7  Mellen                         11:33.7  7:43 
     50      3312  Lucas Jacobsen                 8  Shell Lake                     11:38.2  7:46 
     51   44 2992  Joshua Bresina                 8  Bloomer Middle School          11:40.9  7:48 
     52      3114  Dakota Nelson                  7  Flambeau                       11:41.4  7:48 
     53   45 3167  Logan Poppe                    8  Hayward Middle School          11:44.6  7:50 
     54      2893  Chase Hedican                  8  Ashland Middle School          11:48.6  7:53 
     55      3105  Sage Williams                  8  Drummond                       11:57.2  7:59 
     56   46 2998  Andrew Woodman                 7  Bloomer Middle School          12:00.8  8:01 
     57   47 3174  Richard Quagon                 7  Lac Courte Oreilles            12:03.0  8:02 
     58   48 2946  Carsten Tallman                8  Barron                         12:04.8  8:04 
     59      2999  Nolan Wysocki                  7  Bloomer Middle School          12:07.7  8:06 
     60      3100  Cameron McKinney               6  Drummond                       12:11.5  8:08 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   49 3058  Cooper Antczak                 8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:14.0  8:10 
     62   50 3166  Tyson Obel                     5  Hayward Middle School          12:16.1  8:11 
     63   51 2932  Ethan Bigler                   8  Barron                         12:24.6  8:17 
     64      3355  Ben Reedy                      8  Spooner                        12:28.0  8:19 
     65      3356  Nick Reedy                     7  Spooner                        12:28.7  8:20 
     66      3115  Bailey Wiacek                  7  Flambeau                       12:29.3  8:20 
     67      3347  Reid Hagen                     5  Spooner                        12:32.5  8:22 
     68      2897  Patrick Kurilla                6  Ashland Middle School          12:32.7  8:22 
     69      2891  Aden Guski                     8  Ashland Middle School          12:34.0  8:23 
     70      2996  Ephraim Prince                 8  Bloomer Middle School          12:34.4  8:23 
     71      3361  Levi Thornley                  7  Spooner                        12:37.7  8:26 
     72      2900  Lincoln Westman                6  Ashland Middle School          12:40.0  8:27 
     73      2896  Noah Kostac                    7  Ashland Middle School          12:51.0  8:34 
     74   52 3065  Jacob Moen                     8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:52.2  8:35 
     75      3158  Joe Froemel                    6  Hayward Middle School          13:14.9  8:50 
     76      3314  Will Malmin                    6  Shell Lake                     13:15.9  8:51 
     77   53 3384  Carter Haveri                  6  Washburn                       13:17.1  8:52 
     78   54 2934  Logan Keene                    6  Barron                         13:23.4  8:56 
     79   55 3176  Thomas White                   7  Lac Courte Oreilles            13:27.1  8:59 
     80   56 3200  Zion Groothousen               5  Ladysmith                      13:32.0  9:02 
     81   57 3175  Nicholas Trotterchaude         7  Lac Courte Oreilles            13:36.1  9:05 
     82      2991  Ryan Bleskacek                 7  Bloomer Middle School          13:36.6  9:05 
     83      2898  Deryck Parduhn                 8  Ashland Middle School          13:38.0  9:06 
     84   58 3234  Lowgan Kaseno                  7  Mellen                         13:40.4  9:07 
     85      2895  Martin Jenkins                 6  Ashland Middle School          13:44.3  9:10 
     86      3207  Nolan Posewitz                 5  Ladysmith                      13:51.7  9:15 
     87   59 3387  Willow Macrum                  6  Washburn                       14:03.1  9:23 
     88   60 2936  Luciano Lopez                  7  Barron                         14:14.9  9:30 
     89      3161  Brady Groat                    7  Hayward Middle School          14:15.8  9:31 
     90      3163  Gabriel Hanson                 8  Hayward Middle School          14:19.1  9:33 
     91      3165  David Negri                    5  Hayward Middle School          14:19.9  9:34 
     92      3168  Theodore Winter                6  Hayward Middle School          14:23.2  9:36 
     93   61 2940  Aidan Rick                     5  Barron                         14:23.4  9:36 
     94      2899  Caiden Schroeder               8  Ashland Middle School          14:34.2  9:43 
     95   62 2938  Nathanael Paul                 6  Barron                         14:35.4  9:44 
     96   63 3230  Caleb Anderson                 6  Mellen                         14:54.9  9:57 
     97      3202  Isaiah Kini                    6  Ladysmith                      15:19.8 10:14 
     98   64 3231  Wyatt Bergey                   6  Mellen                         15:23.3 10:16 
     99      3357  Andy Smith                     7  Spooner                        15:24.3 10:17 
    100      2935  Antonio LaComb                 7  Barron                         15:26.7 10:18 
    101      3341  Sam Beggs                      5  Spooner                        15:28.1 10:19 
    102      3343  Ethan Carlson                  8  Spooner                        15:32.3 10:22 
    103      3160  Ivan Geidel                    5  Hayward Middle School          15:41.8 10:28 
    104   65 3171  Gavin Gasper                   6  Lac Courte Oreilles            16:23.3 10:56 
    105   66 3169  Aatawe Fahrlander              6  Lac Courte Oreilles            16:24.7 10:57 
    106   67 3062  Tyson Keller                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            16:52.9 11:16 
    107      3063  Frank Loew                     7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:02.2 11:22 
    108      3345  Reilly Erickson                7  Spooner                        17:11.7 11:28 
    109      3342  Charlie Burdick                7  Spooner                        17:13.3 11:29 
    110      2933  Brady Frandsen                 5  Barron                         17:24.8 11:37 
    111      3067  Afton Noha                     7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:48.1 11:53 
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       1.    66  Ladysmith                                  (10:00.8  50:03.7 1:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Gavin Stewart              7  9:23.7
       2      5  Dane Prohaska              7  9:24.0
       3      8  Timmy Meltz                7  9:37.1
       4     24  Carter Soltis              6 10:46.2
       5     25  Isaiah Basham              5 10:52.7
       6   ( 37) Jaxen Donohue              7 11:20.3
       7   ( 56) Zion Groothousen           5 13:32.0

       2.    76  Bloomer Middle School                      ( 9:57.1  49:45.2 2:22.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Anders Michaelsen          8  8:39.1
       2      2  Lucas Anderson             8  8:39.9
       3     21  Willy Bischel              8 10:40.3
       4     23  Hunter Marik               7 10:44.4
       5     29  Alek Lundgren              8 11:01.5
       6   ( 44) Joshua Bresina             8 11:40.9
       7   ( 46) Andrew Woodman             7 12:00.8

       3.    95  Spooner                                    (10:23.9  51:59.5 1:53.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Grant Popp                 8  9:17.9
       2     11  Luke Popp                  8  9:46.8
       3     19  Michael Beggs              8 10:36.6
       4     30  Theo Kohl                  5 11:06.6
       5     32  Brody Welsch               8 11:11.6
       6   ( 33) Zach Meyers                8 11:17.4
       7   ( 35) Christian Reder            8 11:19.4

       4.    95  Ashland Middle School                      (10:29.1  52:25.5 1:18.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Jackson Fiamoncini         8  9:41.7
       2     13  Dylan Anderson             8 10:15.4
       3     18  David Goyke                8 10:31.6
       4     26  Michael Zunker             7 10:57.1
       5     28  Dalton Hartshorn           6 10:59.7
       6   ( 36) Trevor Fiamoncini          7 11:19.9
       7   ( 41) Tristan Blancarte          6 11:29.5

       5.    99  Hayward Middle School                      (10:28.1  52:20.2 1:46.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Seth Becker                8  9:37.5
       2     12  Lucas Hansen               6 10:12.6
       3     17  Evan McConnell             7 10:24.8
       4     22  Eli Geidel                 8 10:41.2
       5     39  Marshall Cooper            7 11:24.1
       6   ( 45) Logan Poppe                8 11:44.6
       7   ( 50) Tyson Obel                 5 12:16.1

       6.   121  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                        (10:46.1  53:50.1 2:37.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Elliot Rihn                6  9:36.5
       2     15  Noah Nelson                6 10:16.5
       3     16  Owen Hamholm               7 10:24.7
       4     34  Ryder Hakseth              6 11:18.4
       5     49  Cooper Antczak             8 12:14.0
       6   ( 52) Jacob Moen                 8 12:52.2
       7   ( 67) Tyson Keller               6 16:52.9
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                                     Hatchery Creek County Park
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   159  Washburn                                   (11:16.9  56:24.1 3:41.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Louie Sonday               8  9:35.4
       2     20  Tommy Blong                8 10:37.6
       3     38  Javier Lebouton-Chediack   8 11:23.5
       4     42  Luke Sonday                7 11:30.5
       5     53  Carter Haveri              6 13:17.1
       6   ( 59) Willow Macrum              6 14:03.1

       8.   200  Lac Courte Oreilles                        (12:04.2  60:20.7 3:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Tj Quaderer                8 10:15.9
       2     27  Deagan Gasper              7 10:58.6
       3     47  Richard Quagon             7 12:03.0
       4     55  Thomas White               7 13:27.1
       5     57  Nicholas Trotterchaude     7 13:36.1
       6   ( 65) Gavin Gasper               6 16:23.3
       7   ( 66) Aatawe Fahrlander          6 16:24.7

       9.   244  Barron                                     (12:39.2  63:15.9 3:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Dominik Schaller           7 11:08.2
       2     48  Carsten Tallman            8 12:04.8
       3     51  Ethan Bigler               8 12:24.6
       4     54  Logan Keene                6 13:23.4
       5     60  Luciano Lopez              7 14:14.9
       6   ( 61) Aidan Rick                 5 14:23.4
       7   ( 62) Nathanael Paul             6 14:35.4

      10.   268  Mellen                                     (13:24.0  66:59.6 3:56.0)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Dayton Schock              6 11:27.3
       2     43  Gus Josephson              7 11:33.7
       3     58  Lowgan Kaseno              7 13:40.4
       4     63  Caleb Anderson             6 14:54.9
       5     64  Wyatt Bergey               6 15:23.3


